
THANK YOU FOR SPONSORING!

APRIL 10, 2025 | FOOD + FARM EXPLORATION CENTER
SANITATION SEMINAR

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM
12:45 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Registration & Breakfast   

Welcome & Introductions  
Nick Novak, MWFPA

Find It, Formulate It & Fix It
Joel Schaffer, ChemStation

Boot Camp Crash Course
Jim Miller, Saldesia

Break

Food Recalls & Your Liability
Leah Ziemba, Michael Best

Preparing for the Unknown
Jen Olson, SERVPRO

Lunch
Food Science & Technology Committee Meeting

Food Safety Regulatory Update 
Adam Brock, WI Department of Agriculture, Trade and Consumer
Protection & Lynnae Howe, MN Department of Agriculture

Breaking the Cycle: 
Understanding Pathogen Resistance and Improving Sanitation
Brent Spurling and Alex Haag, HS Ultra

Break

Best Practices When Cleaning Troublesome & Hard to Reach Areas
Anderson Chemical Company

My Sanitation Supervisor
Josh Kastan, ChemStation

From Swabs to Results: Ensuring Your Sanitation Program Works
Erica Miller, Eurofins Microbiology Laboratories

Adjourn

PRESENTED BY

LUNCH BREAKFAST


