

MEPAR SANITATION SEMINAR

APRIL 10, 2025 | FOOD + FARM EXPLORATION CENTER

8:30 AM	Registration & Breakfast	
9:00 AM	Welcome & IntroductionsPRENick Novak, MWFPA-	
9:05 AM	Find It, Formulate It & Fix It Joel Schaffer, ChemStation	
10:30 AM	Boot Camp Crash Course Jim Miller, Saldesia	
11:00 AM	Break	
11:15 AM	Food Recalls & Your Liability Leah Ziemba, Michael Best	
12:00 PM	Preparing for the Unknown Jen Olson, SERVPRO	
12:10 PM 12:45 PM	Lunch Food Science & Technology Committee Meeting	
1:15 PM	Food Safety Regulatory Update Adam Brock, WI Department of Agriculture, Trade and Consumer Protection & Lynnae Howe, MN Department of Agriculture	
1:45 PM	Breaking the Cycle: Understanding Pathogen Resistance and Improving Sanitation Brent Spurling and Alex Haag, HS Ultra	
2:30 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	Best Practices When Cleaning Troublesome & Hard to Reach Area Anderson Chemical Company	as
3:30 PM	My Sanitation Supervisor Josh Kastan, ChemStation	

- From Swabs to Results: Ensuring Your Sanitation Program Works 4:00 PM Erica Miller, Eurofins Microbiology Laboratories
- 4:30 PM Adjourn

THANK YOU FOR SPONSORING!



BREAKFAST















PRESENTED BY